
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION

Thursday 11/2/2023 Covington Scrimmage Away

Thursday 11/9/2023 St. Paul's Jamboree Away

Thursday 11/16/2023 Amite* Away

Saturday 11/18/2023 Rummel Home

Monday-Wednesday 11/20/23 - 11/22/23 Jesuit Tourney* Away

Tuesday 11/28/2023 Bonnabel Away

Friday 12/1/2023 Holy Cross Away

Wednesday-Saturday 12/6/23 - 12/9/23 The Catholic Tournament* Away

Wednesday 12/13/2023 Hahnville Away

Saturday 12/16/2023 Jesuit Away

Wednesday-Saturday 12/20/23 - 12/23/23 Country Day Tourney* Away

Friday 12/29/2023 Ponchatoula Home

Wednesday-Saturday 1/3/24 - 1/6/24 St. Charles Catholic Tourney* Away

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Lutcher Away

Friday 1/12/2024 Donaldsonville Home

Tuesday 1/16/2024 St. Martin's Home

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Country Day Home

Friday 1/26/2024 Booker T. Washington** Home

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Kenner Discovery** Away

Friday 2/2/2024 McMain** Away

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Riverdale** Away

Friday 2/9/2024 The Willow School** Home

Saturday 2/17/2024 Salmen* Away

Tuesday 2/21/2024 Playoffs TBD

* Denotes Varsity Only

** Denotes District Game



TIME (JV / V)

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM / 3:00 PM 

TBD

5:30 PM / 6:30 PM

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

TBD

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

2:30 PM / 4:00 PM

TBD

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

TBD

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:00 PM / 6:00 PM

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

5:30 PM /6:30 PM 

2:00 PM

TBD


